

১১১ - ১৫৬ ১১১১ ১১১

MMGSy (SC).

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

DARBANGA

Dasbhang

SUB-DIVISION

১১ ১১১ ১১১১ ১১১১

M.B.No - 3508

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Construction of reference and working bench marks					
Qty. 24	—	1/1			
@ 3291.52 each	—				Rs 75832.00
2) Construction of reference pillars					
Qty. 7.2 No	—	1/1			
@ 1739.13 each	—				Rs 121742.00
3) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
Qty. 0.315 Hect	—	1/1			
@ 51133.76/Hect	—				Rs 16107200 1610720
4) provide layer, spread and compacting DBM-III materials					
Qty. 90.00 m ³	—		1/2		
@ 3109.77/m ³	—				Rs 2798742
5) E/work in excavation of found trenches					
Qty. 122.927 m ³	—	1/2			
@ 269.32/m ³	—				Rs 33107200
6) provide Baddip with local sand					
Qty. 15.877 m ³	—	1/2			
Gravitted to 14.940 m ³	—				
@ 45320/m ³	—				Rs 6771200

Continuation

Rs 355616.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. provide p.c.c. 115 in found ⁿ — Qty 11.277 m ³ — P/3 @ 5025.41/m ³ — Rs 56672.00					
8. provide B/W (1:4) in Sub - structure — Qty 110.58 m ³ — P/3 limited to Qty 108.29 m ³ @ 5654.04/m ³ — Rs 612276.20					
9. provide and layup R.C.C. NP 600 mm ϕ H.P. — Qty 15.00 m — P/4 @ 2539.10/m — Rs 38087.00					
10. providing and laying R.C.C. NP 1000 mm ϕ H.P. — cut and Qty 22.00 m — P/4 @ 3482.69/m — Rs 78361.00					
11. provide 15 mm thick C.P. (1:4) — all complete Qty 128.277 m ³ — P/4 @ 159.78/m ³ — Rs 20496.20					
12. provide and fix of typical masonry infilling Str B.C.C. — Qty 2.00 m ³ — P/4 @ 9286.48/m ³ — Rs 18573.20					

Continuation @ Rs 1180,081.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P.16	R ₁	1180081.00
Add 127. G.S.T.				R ₂	1416102.00
Add 17. L.C.				R ₃	118012.00
				R ₄	13,334922
Less 0.387% as per Agreement				R ₅	50672.00
				R ₆	13,284252.00

16/02/2019
S.E.
18/4/19

Material Statement

- (i) Stone masonry/chips — 137.52 m³
- (ii) Sand — 53.986 m³
- (iii) Bricks — 54145 Nos

Signment fee.

- (i) WBM — 90.00 m³
@ 649.79 x 0.10 — 5848.11
- (ii) Bedding with loose sand
84.14.34 x 194.76 x 0.10 = R₁ 290.97
- (iii) p.c.c. M.5
11.277 x 478.72 x 0.10 — R₂ 539.85
- (iv) B.M. (1.24) 2715.89
108.29 x 3712.88 x 0.10 = 40206.77
- (v) plaster — (1.24)
128.277 m Continuation
@ 4.086 x 0.10 — R₃ 52.41

R₄ 36141.71

Continuation